
Usage History

Account Number:
Service Location:
Service Address:

1788376
58270

Connect Date:
Disconnect Date:

12/29/2014

KATIE VAN ALSTYNE 

2665 FARM TO MARKET RD
KALISPELL, MT 59901

ghostnwc@gmail.com

2665 FARM TO MARKET 
RD
KALISPELL, MT 59901

01/29/2024

Period USAGE READING
Previous 

Balance Charges Payment Balance

202301 8118 40022 455.89 794.64 -455.89 794.64

202302 6532 46554 793.64 620.92 -793.64 620.92

202303 5781 52335 619.92 545.46 -619.92 545.46

202304 4268 56603 544.46 368.57 -544.46 368.57

202305 2395 58998 367.57 206.13 -367.57 206.13

202306 1443 60441 205.13 133.35 -205.13 133.35

202307 1272 61713 132.35 119.22 -132.35 119.22

202308 1466 63179 118.22 130.58 -118.22 130.58

202309 1429 64608 129.58 127.19 -129.58 127.19

202310 1466 66074 126.19 136.23 -126.19 136.23

202311 2437 68511 135.23 207.32 -135.23 207.32

202312 4279 72790 206.32 367.67 -206.32 367.67

202401 5224 78014 366.67 456.14 -366.67 456.14

202401 -455.14

-4656.314213.4246110
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